Pitkin County Clerk and Recorder

530 E Main St., STE 104

Aspen, Colorado 81611 Phone: (970) 429-2732

Eax: (970) 445-3007

FORM 9

eFile address: elections@pitkincounty.com

Website: www.pitkinvotes.com Elizabeth Granado, Election Manager elizabeth.granado@pitkincounty.com



Pitkin County Clerk & Recorder Rev. 1/2020



CLERK AND RECORDER

REPORT OF COORDINATED EXPENDITURES AND INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$250

s report				Recorder's Office by any				ount, or
	d, or obligat	ed, unless the	expenditure is made	in the eight (8) days pre vered, committed or obl	ceding an election,	, in which event th	is report must be	filed no
<u>!</u>				Jahahan of Tea		menting 9 to	ingapos ci ii	HENLE
		Coordina	ed Expenditure i	in any amount (Com	plete Sections 2	2 & 4, below)		
	X	Independ	ent Expenditure	in excess of \$250 (C	omplete Section	n 3 & 4, below		
		Coordinat	ed and Independ	dent Expenditure (Co	omplete Section	ns 2 – 4, below)	
2.	COOR	DINATED EX	PENDITURE IN A	ANY AMOUNT				
Nam	e of Perso	on Making C	·	nditure (Please type or				
Phys	ical Addre	ess of Persor	Making Coordin	nated Expenditure	10 ITT 15 1 105WT		- me min	
Maili	ing Addre	ss of Person	Making Coordin	ated Expenditure (if	different)			
Nam	e of Cand	lidate or Car	didate Committe	ee with whom or wh	ich Expenditure	e was Coordina	ted	
Nam	e and Ad	dress of Ven	dor/Person to w	hom Expenditure wa	s Paid			
Deta	iled Desc	ription of Pu	rpose or Use of B	Expenditure:			EDANA OF THE STATE	
	· -		+1 +20				100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	

Page 1

3. <u>INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE IN EXCESS</u>	OF \$250
John McBride	Aspen, Colondo Brost
Name of Person Making Independent Expenditur	e (Please type or print legibly)
2500 Elk Creek	Rd.
Physical Address of Person Making Independent	
Snowmass, CO 8	
Mailing Address of Person Making Independent E	expenditure (if different)
me mospendent Expenditure was oscil to	Support Compose the following condition.
Steve Child	
Name of Candidate the Independent Expenditure	Supported or Opposed
The Aspen Times 3 Name and Address of Vendor/Person Receiving P	14 E. Hyman Ave Aspen, CO 816 Payment of Expenditure
Detailed Description of Purpose or Use of Expend	liture: a full page ad in suppor
of steve dild publ	ished on Friday, Nov. 27
unty of Pitting)	2 CODEDINATED EXEMPTIME IN ANY AMOUNT Home of the sun statement one. If speed Exemptime should be a seen as a second second source of the sun statement on the second sec
rint Name of Person Filing Report	swear or aftern under penalty of perjury that the information
ovided on this form is true, correct and complete to the best of	of my knowledge, information and belief.
Steven F. Child	Dec 3 2020
oscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of	2020 by
Steven F Child	Nume of Landidate of Candidate Committee with whom or whi
летиные оприменный мен.	Vaid Karuter
INGRID KRAUSE GRUETER [Seal]NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO	Notary Public or Officer Administering Oath My commission expires: 10/8/23
NOTARY ID 20154039885	

INSTRUCTIONS AND DEFINITIONS